CHUKYO UNIV. SWIM TEAM RECORD
(5 &)

CHUKYO

UNIVERSITY
~-

R KR FKIKEREN T

1957-2020

\J " . v
- 50m FxF

NEfaz
/st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
gth

/0th

£k =
24.84

25.19
25.53
25.84
25.90
25.95
26.00
26.11
26.17
26.28

BF

RF 4

JZx #HE
RE/N F5x
JBE ek
#BMm X &
EE #—5
ek #
IF £/
HEx Bt
XfF R=2

3
20165
2015%
2017%
20145
2013%
2009
2007
2015%
20204

20174

NEfaz
/st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
gth

/0th

£k =
28.37

28.56
28.74
28.77
29.00
29.02
29.10
29.20
29.46
29.48

XF

RFZ
hE EF
# T
Ehe EA
FHEE G
EFE oF

=M
R BEH#E
IR BHEEF
B rEHA
ek HE

i
2018%
2015%
2017%
20204
2019%
201 1%
2005%
20204
20145
2009



