CHUKYO UNIV. SWIM TEAM RECORD

CHUKYO UNIVERSITY

中京大学水泳部歴代記録 /957-2020

50m 背泳ぎ							
<i>男子</i>			女子				
順位	記録	選手名	樹立年	順位	記録	選手名	樹立年
/st	24.84	川本 武史	2016年	<i>lst</i>	28.37	小西 杏奈	2018年
2nd	25.19	長谷川 純矢	2015年	2nd	28.56	森 万柚子	2015年
3rd	25.53	宇野 柊平	2017年	3rd	28.74	高橋 美紀	2017年
4th	25.84	清野 尚哉	2014年	4th	28.77	伊與田 萌々	2020年
5th	25.90	橋爪 久司	2013年	5th	29.00	秀野 加奈	2019年
6th	25.95	宮島 総一朗	2009年	6th	29.02	吾郷 渚	2011年
7th	26.00	佐々木 学	2007年	7th	29.10	及川 真沙紀	2005年
8th	26.11	江戸 勇馬	2015年	8th	29.20	北原 瑛里香	2020年
9th	26.17	松本 周也	2020年	9th	29.46	田中 ひとみ	2014年
I Oth	26.28	矢持 京之	2017年	I Oth	29.48	佐々木 絵里	2009年